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“Success, not without work” 

Back to School Schedule 
September 2020 

Tuesday, September 08 All Grade 9 students with last names A-L 
Wednesday, September 09 All Grade 9 students with last names M-Z 
Thursday, September 10 All Grades 10-12 with last names A-L 
Friday, September 11  All Grades 10-12 with last names M-Z 

Monday, September 14 All students aCend (9-12) aCend with last names A-L  
Tuesday, September 15 All students aCend (9-12) aCend with last names M-Z 
Wednesday, September 16 All students aCend (9-12) aCend with last names A-L 
Thursday, September 17 All students aCend (9-12) aCend with last names M-Z 
Friday, September 18  All students aCend (9-12) aCend with last names A-L 

*The next week flips* 

Monday, September 21 All students aCend (9-12) aCend with last names M-Z  
Tuesday, September 22 All students aCend (9-12) aCend with last names A-L 
Wednesday, September 23 All students aCend (9-12) aCend with last names M-Z 
Thursday, September 24 All students aCend (9-12) aCend with last names A-L 
Friday, September 25  All students aCend (9-12) aCend with last names M-Z 

Students who have two last names will use the first leCer of the first surname as the day to 
aCend. For example, Jayne Doe-Smith will be considered “D” and will aCend on days with 
student last names A-L. 
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